

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.5012/2006 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2006

GULBAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 04/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on board.

The exemption from surrendering is refused.

